
Teachers Student Services/ School Resources

Last Name, First Name School Email Address

Online Learning Platform- if 
an online platform is not listed, that 
teacher does not have a course with 

students- those staff can be 
contacted through email. All Staff can 

be reached by email Title Last Name, First Name School Email Address
Acy, Caitlynn acycaitlynn@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom School Counselor Balda, Kyle baldakyle@aasd.k12.wi.us

Adams, Lori adamslori@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom Secretary Besaw, Betsy besawbetsy@aasd.k12.wi.us

Bartell, Katrina bartellkatrina@aasd.k12.wi.us email Building Engineer Hammen, Greg hammengregory@aasd.k12.wi.us

Baum, Jada baumjada@aasd.k12.wi.us email, Hangout School Psychologist Jansen, Olivia jansenolivia@aasd.k12.wi.us

Beringer, Kevin beringerkevin@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas Secretary Longsine, Jody longsinejody@aasd.k12.wi.us

Blair, Kelly blairkelly@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom School Nurse Rohan, Jill rohanjill@aasd.k12.wi.us

Bongers, Michelle bongersmichell@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas Associate Principal Schanke, Andy schankeandrew@aasd.k12.wi.us

Bousley, Abby bousleyabby@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas for ELA School Counselor Schindel, Shannon schindelshanno@aasd.k12.wi.us

Britton, Lisa brittonlisa@aasd.k12.wi.us Google classroom School Resource OfficerSchnese, Brandon brandon.schnese@appleton.org

Carter, Sophie cartersophia@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas Secretary Schramm, Renae schrammrenae@aasd.k12.wi.us

Castellion, Traci castelliontrac@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom STAR Coordinator Tomori, Kike tomorikikelomo@aasd.k12.wi.us

Chang, Mee changmee@aasd.k12.wi.us Principal Torrey, Dave torreydavid@aasd.k12.wi.us

Chizek, Elizabeth chizekelizabet@aasd.k12.wi.us School Social Worker Yang, PaNhia yangpanhia@aasd.k12.wi.us

Conn, Christina connchristina@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Czarniak, Melissa
Dagesse, Fran dagessefrancis@aasd.k2.wi.us Canvas
Davis, Amy J
Dehart, Desiree
DeJarlais, Krista dejarlaiskrist@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas
Derber, Emma derberemma@aads.k12.wi.us Canvas
Despres-Berry, Byron despres-berryb@aasd.k12.wi.us canvas
Eastman, Lisa eastmanlisa@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Engen, Alli engenalyson@aasd.k12.wi.us email
Fisher, Rachel fisherrachel@aasd.k12.wi.us email
Gietman, Kim
Girard, Nicolle girardnicolle@aasd.k12.wi.us
Grishaber, Karen
Grover, Eli groverelijah@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Hardin, Courtney
Heiden, Samuel heidensamuel@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Hoffman, Lynn hoffmanlynn@aasd.k12.wi.us
Huth, Stephanie huthstephanie@aasd.k12.wi.us
Idlas, Margaret idlasmargaret@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas/Google Classroom
Jarolimek, Ben jarolimekbenja@aasd.k12.wi.us
Jensen, MaryJo
Johnson, Hannah johnsonhannah@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas ELA/Google Math
Johnson, Samantha johnsonsamanth@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Jorgensen, Vikki
Josefchuk, Jennifer josefchukjenni@aasd.k12.wi.us
King, Jolenne kingjolenne@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas
Kopecky, Patricia kopeckypatrici@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Kraase, Lisa
Kramer, Bobbie kramerroberta@aasd.k12.wi.us Google classroom
Krueger, Wanda kruegerwanda@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas
Leavitt, Ana leavittanastas@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom 
Magnuson, Brett magnusonbrett@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Martinez, Maria martinezmaria@aasd.k12.wi.us Email, Hangout 
Mathis, Kris mathiskristina@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom 
McGregor, Candice mcgregorcandic@aasd.k12.wi.us Google classroom
Meixl, Steve meixlsteven@aasd.k.12.wi.us Google classroom 
Meredith, Lisa
Mitchell, Ann mitchellann@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas
Mogensen, Kathleen mogensenkathle@aasd.k12.wi.us
Olivas-Dimmer, Nicole olivasdimmerni@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom 
Peterson, Tracy petersontracy@aasd.k12.wi.us Google, Canvas
Pinkert, David pinkertdavid@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas, Google classroom
Pope, Sarah popesarah@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom 
Rick, Ellen
Sager, Janet sagerjanet@aasd.k12.wi.us Email
Sanders, Melissa sandersmelissa@aasd.k12.wi.us Email
Sartori, Jennifer sartorijennife@aasd.k12.wi.us Email
Schmidt, Laurie
Schultz, Tori schultztori@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Sonetti, Tony sonettianthony@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Steiner, Denise lawrence-stein@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Stumpf, Maggie stumpfmaggie@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Sherman, Jessica shermanjessica@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom 
Thiel, Annette
Thiel, Lana thiellana@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas



Traas, Pete Traaspeter@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Treager, Eric treagereric@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Tucker, Tonia tuckertonia@aasd.k12.wi.us
Vandenberg, Stacey vandenbergstac@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom 
VanHaaster, Sonya vanhaastersony@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom 
Westphal, Jennifer westphaljennif@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom 
Williams, Sacia williamssacia@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas/ Google
Wierschke, Jason wierschkejason@aasd.k12.wi.us Canvas
Williamsen, Kerry
Wood, Ben woodbenjamin@aasd.k12.wi.us Google Classroom
Zarecki, Hannah zareckihannah@aasd.k12.wi.us Google classroom
Zimmermann, Isaac zimmermannisaa@aasd.k12.wi.us Email
























